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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CAN BOYDA-VIKANDER Tiyo OST Oslo FK 2011 M 2.99999 521722 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR ALIZADEH Yahia OST Titan Fekteklubb 2010 R M 1.1 422197 yes

BJERK-BRUNSGÅRD Ola Holmlia Fekting 2011 R M 1.15 475454 yes

HANSEN Martin OST Bekkestua Fekting 2010 R M 1.16 504824 yes

HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian OST Drammen FK 2011 R M 1.6 431715 yes

JACOBSEN Tinius OST Oslo FK 2010 R M 1.2 421951 yes

KOSTRO NYHUS Tinus OST Drammen FK 2010 R M 2.99999 526614 yes

LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian OST Njård Fekting 2010 R M 1.4 418811 yes

MØRCH HELLKÅS Alexander OST Bygdø FK 2011 R M 1.3 425313 yes

NØRSTENG Nikolaj OST Oslo FK 2010 R M 2.99999 528941 yes

SKEIE-GALVAN Victor OST Bekkestua Fekting 2010 R M 2.99999 528840 yes

SPUSTA Magnus OST Njård Fekting 2011 M 1.12 419308 yes

  11 Participants (11 present)
 

SWE SUNDBÄCK Alve MS AFC Arvika 2011 R M 2.99999 520915 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

3 Nations, 13 Participants (13 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 54.0000 NOR ALIZADEH Yahia OST Titan Fekteklubb M yes

2. 1 002 48.0000 NOR JACOBSEN Tinius OST Oslo FK M yes

3. 1 003 34.0000 NOR MØRCH HELLKÅS Alexander OST Bygdø FK M yes

4. 1 004 24.0000 NOR LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian OST Njård Fekting M yes

5. 1 006 18.0000 NOR HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian OST Drammen FK M yes

6. 1 012 5.0000 NOR SPUSTA Magnus OST Njård Fekting M yes

7. 1 015 4.0000 NOR BJERK-BRUNSGÅRD Ola Holmlia Fekting M yes

8. 1 016 4.0000 NOR HANSEN Martin OST Bekkestua Fekting M yes

T9. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE SUNDBÄCK Alve MS AFC Arvika M yes

T10. 2 99999 0.0000 NOR KOSTRO NYHUS Tinus OST Drammen FK M yes

T11. 2 99999 0.0000 NOR SKEIE-GALVAN Victor OST Bekkestua Fekting M yes

T12. 2 99999 0.0000 NOR NØRSTENG Nikolaj OST Oslo FK M yes

T13. 2 99999 0.0000 CAN BOYDA-VIKANDER Tiyo OST Oslo FK M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's U15
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Samuil Kaminski

Competition manager

Samuil Kaminski

Technical directory

Samuil Kaminski
Bartosz Piasecki
Mariusz Piasecki
Tatjana Kaminski
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 13 Participants

1 First round
07.09. 18:27

13 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

13 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
07.09. 18:27

Table of 16

13 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's U15
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First round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NØRSTENG Nikolaj NOR Oslo FK 1 4 V V 1 4 2 2 21 27 0.333 -6 5.
SUNDBÄCK Alve SWE AFC Arvika 2 V V V 4 3 4 3 26 23 0.500 3 4.
HANSEN Martin NOR Bekkestua Fekting 3 3 2 2 1 2 1 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
BOYDA-VIKANDER Tiyo CAN Oslo FK 4 4 2 V 1 3 3 1 18 27 0.167 -9 6.
HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR Drammen FK 5 V V V V 4 4 4 28 17 0.667 11 3.
LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian NOR Njård Fekting 6 V V V V V V 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
ALIZADEH Yahia NOR Titan Fekteklubb 7 V V V V V 1 5 26 19 0.833 7 2.

Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SPUSTA Magnus NOR Njård Fekting 1 V 4 V 1 1 2 16 18 0.400 -2 3.
KOSTRO NYHUS Tinus NOR Drammen FK 2 3 2 1 1 2 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
SKEIE-GALVAN Victor NOR Bekkestua Fekting 3 V V 2 0 2 2 14 21 0.400 -7 5.
BJERK-BRUNSGÅRD Ola NOR Holmlia Fekting 4 0 V V 1 4 2 15 18 0.400 -3 4.
JACOBSEN Tinius NOR Oslo FK 5 V V V V 3 4 23 8 0.800 15 2.
MØRCH HELLKÅS Alexander NOR Bygdø FK 6 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian Njård Fekting 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q

2 NOR MØRCH HELLKÅS Alexander Bygdø FK 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

3 NOR ALIZADEH Yahia Titan Fekteklubb 5 6 26 19 0.833 7 Q

4 NOR JACOBSEN Tinius Oslo FK 4 5 23 8 0.800 15 Q

5 NOR HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian Drammen FK 4 6 28 17 0.667 11 Q

6 SWE SUNDBÄCK Alve AFC Arvika 3 6 26 23 0.500 3 Q

7 NOR SPUSTA Magnus Njård Fekting 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2 Q

8 NOR BJERK-BRUNSGÅRD Ola Holmlia Fekting 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 Q

9 NOR SKEIE-GALVAN Victor Bekkestua Fekting 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7 Q

10 NOR NØRSTENG Nikolaj Oslo FK 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6 Q

11 CAN BOYDA-VIKANDER Tiyo Oslo FK 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9 Q

12 NOR KOSTRO NYHUS Tinus Drammen FK 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

13 NOR HANSEN Martin Bekkestua Fekting 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 NOR LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian OST Njård Fekting 6 6 30 17 1.000 13

2 NOR MØRCH HELLKÅS Alexander OST Bygdø FK 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

3 NOR ALIZADEH Yahia OST Titan Fekteklubb 5 6 26 19 0.833 7

4 NOR JACOBSEN Tinius OST Oslo FK 4 5 23 8 0.800 15

5 NOR HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian OST Drammen FK 4 6 28 17 0.667 11

6 SWE SUNDBÄCK Alve MS AFC Arvika 3 6 26 23 0.500 3

7 NOR SPUSTA Magnus OST Njård Fekting 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2

8 NOR BJERK-BRUNSGÅRD Ola Holmlia Fekting 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3

9 NOR SKEIE-GALVAN Victor OST Bekkestua Fekting 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7

10 NOR NØRSTENG Nikolaj OST Oslo FK 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6

11 CAN BOYDA-VIKANDER Tiyo OST Oslo FK 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9

12 NOR KOSTRO NYHUS Tinus OST Drammen FK 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16

13 NOR HANSEN Martin OST Bekkestua Fekting 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian
OST Njård Fekting

NOR  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

9
SKEIE-GALVAN Victor
OST Bekkestua Fekting

NOR   5

8
BJERK-BRUNSGÅRD Ola
Holmlia Fekting

NOR   V

 

  Piste

5
HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian
OST Drammen FK

NOR   V

12
KOSTRO NYHUS Tinus
OST Drammen FK

NOR   1

 

  Piste

13
HANSEN Martin
OST Bekkestua Fekting

NOR   1

4
JACOBSEN Tinius
OST Oslo FK

NOR   V

 

 

3
ALIZADEH Yahia
OST Titan Fekteklubb

NOR  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

11
BOYDA-VIKANDER Tiyo
OST Oslo FK

CAN   14

6
SUNDBÄCK Alve
MS AFC Arvika

SWE   V

 

  Piste

7
SPUSTA Magnus
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

10
NØRSTENG Nikolaj
OST Oslo FK

NOR   8

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
MØRCH HELLKÅS Alexander
OST Bygdø FK

NOR  

 

Piste

LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

BJERK-BRUNSGÅRD Ola
Holmlia Fekting

NOR   7

Piste

HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian
OST Drammen FK

NOR   12

JACOBSEN Tinius
OST Oslo FK

NOR   V

Piste

ALIZADEH Yahia
OST Titan Fekteklubb

NOR   V

SUNDBÄCK Alve
MS AFC Arvika

SWE   11

Piste

SPUSTA Magnus
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   5

MØRCH HELLKÅS Alexander
OST Bygdø FK

NOR   V

Piste

LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   13

JACOBSEN Tinius
OST Oslo FK

NOR   V

Piste

ALIZADEH Yahia
OST Titan Fekteklubb

NOR   14

MØRCH HELLKÅS Alexander
OST Bygdø FK

NOR   V

Piste

JACOBSEN Tinius (4)
OST Oslo FK

NOR   V

MØRCH HELLKÅS Alexander
OST Bygdø FK

NOR   13
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 NOR JACOBSEN Tinius OST Oslo FK 2010

2 NOR MØRCH HELLKÅS Alexander OST Bygdø FK 2011

3 NOR LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian OST Njård Fekting 2010

3 NOR ALIZADEH Yahia OST Titan Fekteklubb 2010

Table of 8

5 NOR HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian OST Drammen FK 2011

6 SWE SUNDBÄCK Alve MS AFC Arvika 2011

7 NOR SPUSTA Magnus OST Njård Fekting 2011

8 NOR BJERK-BRUNSGÅRD Ola Holmlia Fekting 2011

Table of 16

9 NOR SKEIE-GALVAN Victor OST Bekkestua Fekting 2010

10 NOR NØRSTENG Nikolaj OST Oslo FK 2010

11 CAN BOYDA-VIKANDER Tiyo OST Oslo FK 2011

12 NOR KOSTRO NYHUS Tinus OST Drammen FK 2010

13 NOR HANSEN Martin OST Bekkestua Fekting 2010
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

NOR N1 CHRISTENSEN Kristian Schønberg 0 0 0

N1 EVENSEN Ivan 0 0 0

N1 FJERMESTAD Tord 0 0 0

KLAVENESS Andreas 0 0 0

N1 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong 0 0 0

N1 ELIASSEN Yngve 0 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NOR JACOBSEN Tinius OST Oslo FK 2010

Silver NOR MØRCH HELLKÅS Alexander OST Bygdø FK 2011

Bronze NOR ALIZADEH Yahia OST Titan Fekteklubb 2010

Bronze NOR LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian OST Njård Fekting 2010


